All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 17-Jun-2010
Features
1U Rackmount network application platform
Intel EP80579 Integrated Processor solution
One internal proprietary PCIe x4 expansion slot
Single channel DDR2 SODIMM supports up to 2 GB
4 x 10/100/1000 Mbps GbE LAN ports
Console port for local setting

Environment
Operating Non-Operating
Temperature 0 ~ 40° C (32 ~ 104° F) -20 ~ 75° C (-4 ~ 167° F)
Humidity 5 ~ 85 % @ 40° C (104° F) 5 ~ 95 %
Physical
Dimensions (W x H x D) 444 x 44 x 236 mm (17.5" x 1.7" x 9.3")
Weight 4.2 kg (9.3 lb)
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
FWA-3240
Ordering Information
Part number Processor LAN
FWA-3240E600E 600 M/Embedded 4
FWA-3240A600E 600 M/Acceleration 4
FWA-3240E12E 1.2 G/Embedded 4
FWA-3240A12E 1.2 G/Acceleration 4
FWA-3240E10E 1.0 G/Embedded 4
FWA-3240A10E 1.0 G/Acceleration 4
Accessories
P/N Description
1702002600  3P 180 cm, USA
1702002605  3P 180 cm, Europe